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Due Dates:

Full Time 4.0 credits or more

Full Time 3.5 credits only

Notes:

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4

Year 1
Year 2
Year 3
Year 4

INTERNATIONAL
FULL TIME BUSINESS (MOS) UNDERGRADUATE PROGRAM FEES FOR 2024-25

PLAN A PLAN B TUITION AND ANCILLARY FEES
TOTAL FEE
London
UWo King's Health/ Transit Bus | Orientation | Student Card

One Payment 1st Payment 2nd Payment Tuition Activity Fees | Activity Fees | Dental Plan Pass Fee Fee UHIP
August 1/2024 August 1/2024 | November 1/2024

$ 59,556.72 S 48,056.72 $ 11,500.00 $56,654.00 $ 76154 S 41426 S 48869 $ 30266 S 14457 S 3500 $  756.00
$ 59,377.15 S  47,877.15 $ 11,500.00 $ 56,654.00 $ 761.54 $ 41426 S 488.69 S 302.66 n/a nfa $ 756.00
$ 57,279.15 $  45,779.15 $ 11,500.00 $54,556.00 $ 76154 S 41426 S 48869 S  302.66 n/a nfa $  756.00
$ 55,259.15 S 43,759.15 $ 11,500.00 $52,536.00 $ 761.54 $ 41426 S 488.69 S 302.66 n/a nfa $ 756.00
S 42,213.78 S 34,713.78 S 7,500.00 $39,657.80 $ 533.08 $ 29598 S 488.69 $ 30266 S 14457 S 3500 $  756.00
S 42,034.21 S 34,53421 S 7,500.00 $39,657.80 $ 533.08 $ 29598 S 48869 $  302.66 n/a nfa $  756.00
$  40,565.61 $  33,065.61 $ 7,500.00 $38,189.20 $ 533.08 $ 29598 S 48869 S  302.66 n/a nfa $  756.00
$ 39,151.61 $ 3165161 $ 7,500.00 $36,775.20 $  533.08 $ 29598 S 48869 $  302.66 n/a nfa $  756.00

1) Starting in mid-July, students can access personalized invoices/statements online at https://mykings.ca/sfs-portal. Invoices are available in an electronic format and are NOT mailed out.

2) Statements contain all charges and payments; however do not include due dates. Please refer to fee schedules for due dates.
3) If you start your program in January,your fees are due no later than December 15th, 2024.
4) Payments can be made by cheque, bank draft, money order, online/telephone banking, debit card, credit card or electronic wire transfer. Please see the Payment Methods section of our website for more info.
5) Please make all fees payable to "King's University College".

6) A breakdown of all Student Compulsory Fees can be found in the Fees Schedules section on our Money Matters page. Information on available opt-outs can be found on this breakdown.

7) All students attending King's/Western for the first time are assessed a $35.00 fee for a student card.
8) Withdrawal, Cancellation and Refund information can be found in the Refund/Withdrawal Section of the Money Matters Page on our website.
9) Students offered late admission to King's are given 10 business days to make the 1st payment before late charges apply.
10) Late payment fees will be applied to all payments received after the due dates specified above: See chart below

11) King's University College reserves the right to withdraw students from their registered courses and/or residence for non-payment of fees and request pre-payment prior to enrolment.

12) While every effort has been made to ensure the above schedule is complete and accurate, King's University College reserves the right to make adjustments as required.

Revised: June 5, 2024

Late Fees:
Outstanding Balance

Fee Charged

Overdue balance up to $1500 | $ 80.00
$1500 -$4,000 S 156.00

$4,000 -$8,000 S 250.00
$8,000+ $  430.00




